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Aledo ISD

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Brock ISD

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Garner ISD

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

7,857
887.8
156
93.90%
0.40%
93.60%
1097
244
99%
91%
98.50%

2,085
2599
13.1
94.3%
0.0%
94.80%
1064
258
100%
91%
99.2%

323

56

10.7
94.90%
0.00%

Millsap ISD

Total Students 1,099
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 1724
Students per Teacher 126
Attendance Rate 94.00%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.30%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 51.40%
Average SAT Score 960
Average ACT Score 196
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 83%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions ~ 98.60%
Peaster ISD

Total Students 1,750
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 2168
Students per Teacher 14.3
Attendance Rate 94.90%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.40%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 44.60%
Average SAT Score 1082
Average ACT Score 22
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 80%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions  97.80%
Poolville ISD

Total Students 722
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 119.8
Students per Teacher 11
Attendance Rate 94.20%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.00%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 23.80%
Average SAT Score 996
Average ACT Score 19
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 79%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions  97.60%
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Springtown ISD

Total Students 4120
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 570.1
Students per Teacher 13.8
Attendance Rate 92.90%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 1.20%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 47.30%
Average SAT Score 1015
Average ACT Score 19.1
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 76%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions ~ 92.10%
Weatherford ISD

Total Students 8,255
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 1,127.80
Students per Teacher 144
Attendance Rate 92.70%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.70%
9% Tested - SAT/ACT 88.50%
Average SAT Score 961
Average ACT Score 214
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 76%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions ~ 95.10%




