Parker County SCHOOL GUIDE

Texas Education Agency's

T.A.P.R. Texas Academic Performance Report

Published August 2024 with the most current data (December 2023)



Aledo ISD

aledoisd.org

Total Students	7,857
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	887.8
Students per Teacher	15.6
Attendance Rate	93.90%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.40%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	93.60%
Average SAT Score	1097
Average ACT Score	24.4
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	91%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	98.50%

Brock ISD

brockisd.net

Total Students	2,085
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	259.9
Students per Teacher	13.1
Attendance Rate	94.3%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	94.80%
Average SAT Score	1064
Average ACT Score	25.8
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	91%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	99.2%

Garner ISD

9	
Total Students	323
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	56
Students per Teacher	10.7
Attendance Rate	94.90%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.00%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	
Average SAT Score	
Average ACT Score	
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	77%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	

Millsap ISD

millsapisd.net

Total Students	1,099
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	172.4
Students per Teacher	12.6
Attendance Rate	94.00%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.30%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	51.40%
Average SAT Score	960
Average ACT Score	19.6
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	83%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	98.60%

Peaster ISD

Total Students	1,750
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	216.8
Students per Teacher	14.3
Attendance Rate	94.90%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.40%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	44.60%
Average SAT Score	1082
Average ACT Score	22
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	80%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	97.80%

Poolville ISD

poolville.net

Total Students	722
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	119.8
Students per Teacher	11
Attendance Rate	94.20%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.00%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	23.80%
Average SAT Score	996
Average ACT Score	19
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	79%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	97 60%

Springtown ISD springtownisd.net

Total Students	4,120
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	570.1
Students per Teacher	13.8
Attendance Rate	92.90%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.20%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	47.30%
Average SAT Score	1015
Average ACT Score	19.1
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	76%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	92.10%

Weatherford ISD

Total Students	8,255
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 1,	127.80
Students per Teacher	14.4
Attendance Rate 9	2.70%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.70%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 8	88.50%
Average SAT Score	961
Average ACT Score	21.4
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	76%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 9	95.10%



